

Situation -
Agency by which work is
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement -
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ISF on M/C Bill</u>					
Name of work -	Construction of road				
from Gauri - Peshawar	Road to				
Ustanauram.					
Head -	MMGSY (S.C)				
Agency -	Asharanand Singh				
Agreement No -	SBD-12/2022-23				
Agreement rate -	6.55% Below of BOD Rate				
Agreement Amount -	124 833 94.00				
Date of Commance -	15/10/2022				

Date of Completion -	14/7/2023				
(1/3) Providing and forming of typical mmgsy infomatory					
sign board -	- all				
Complete job.	2 NO				
(2/3) Providing and forming of working bench mark Pillars					
- all complete job	2 NO				
(3/3) Providing and forming of Reference Pillars -					
all complete job	4 NO				
(4/3) clearing and grubbing road land -	- all				
Complete job.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>sth on A/c</u>					
Name of work - Construction of road					
from Gaibi Peshaur road to					
Uarnawan					
Agency - Ashwani Singh					
Agreement No. - SRO-12/2022-23					
Date of Entry - 10-10-23					
Date of Commencement - 15-10-2022					
Date of Completion (App.) - 14-7-2023					
<u>600 mm dia H.P. culvert</u>					
(1) Earth work in excavation					
bar structure - do do - all					
complete job -					
$2 \times 3.90 \text{ M} \times 1.15 \text{ M} \times 1.50 \text{ M} = 13.46 \text{ M}^3$					
$1 \times 5.35 \text{ M} \times 1.13 \text{ M} \times 0.36 \text{ M} = 2.18 \text{ M}^3$					
<u>15.64 M³</u>					
(2) Baiding P.C.C. MIS in					
levelling course in bound?					
- do do - all complete job -					
$2 \times 3.90 \text{ M} \times 1.15 \text{ M} \times 0.150 \text{ M} = 1.35 \text{ M}^3$					
$1 \times 5.31 \text{ M} \times 1.13 \text{ M} \times 0.250 \text{ M} = 1.50 \text{ M}^3$					
<u>2.85 M³</u>					
Less bar pipe -					
$1 \times 0.25 \text{ M} \times 0.785 \text{ M} \times 0.83 \text{ M} \times 5.85 \text{ M} = 0.79 \text{ M}^3$					
<u>(-)</u>					
<u>2.06 M³</u>					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract ab Const				
(1) Boulding & Lixing ab working bench mark pillars - do - do - as per T/S -					
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (45)					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 4459.14 per mu.					Rs 8918.200
(2) Boulding & Lixing ab reference pillars - do - do - as per T/S -					
4.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (45)					
4.0 Nos @ Rs 8114.20 per mu.					Rs 32457.200
(3) Clearing & grubbing road Land - do - do - as per T/S -					
0.630 Hect. - Vide T.M.B.P. (45)					
0.630 Hect. @ Rs 56526.51 per Hect					Rs 35612.200
(4) Dismantling ab reinforced cement concrete - do - do - T/S -					
9.27 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (45)					
9.27 M ³ @ Rs 1294.26 per M ³					Rs 11998.200
(5) Dismantling ab P.C.C/B/W ab existing structure - do - do - as per T/S -					
60.98 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (45)					
60.98 M ³ @ Rs 381.59 per M ³					Rs 23269.200
(6) Reimurging ab Humepipe above 600mm to 900mm - do - do - as per T/S -					
10.00 M - Vide T.M.B.P. (45)					
10.00 M @ Rs 261.13 per M					Rs 2611.200
					Rs 114865.200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/7) Removing of Hume pipe above 900 MM - do do - T/S - 20.0 M - Vide T.M.B.P. (46) 20.0 M @ 447.10 per M - Rs 8942.00					R.F. Rs 114865.00
(8/10) Construction of embankment with 1000 M lead - do do - as per T/S - 6151.90 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (46) 6151.90 M ³ @ 233.49 per M ³ - Rs 1436407.00					
(9/11) Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulders with approved soil - do do - T/S - 1914.00 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (46) 155.925 M ³ - do do - P. (57) 2069.925 M ³ @ 259.25 per M ³ - Rs 536628.00					
(10/13) Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material grading I - do do - T/S - 485.70 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (46) 15.89 M ³ - do do - P. (53) 501.59 M ³ @ 2113.90 per M ³ - Rs 1060311.00					
(11/14) Providing Layer, spreading & compacting stone aggregates WBM Grading 3 - do do - as per T/S - 168.749 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (47) 5.957 M ³ - do do - P. (54) 174.706 M ³ @ 3161.81 per M ³ - Rs 552387.00 Rs 3709540.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/15) Providing & applying Primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) do-do TIS -					R. F. 3709540=00
2355.70M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (54)					
2355.70M ² @ Rs 55.94 per M ² -					R 131778=00
(13/16) Providing & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (AS-1) do-do TIS -					
2355.70M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (55)					
2355.70M ² @ Rs 19.07 per M ² -					R 44923=00
(14/17) Providing Mix seal Surta - ing do 20mm thick do - do - as per TIS -					
2355.70M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (56)					
2355.70M ² @ Rs 22.71 per M ² -					R 535356=00
(15/22) Providing & Laying do R.C.C. pipe duct 300mm dia do do - as per TIS -					
20.0M - Vide T.M.B.P. (49)					
20.0M @ Rs 924.86 per M -					R 18497=00
(16/23) Providing boundary pillars Local stone do-do TIS					
40.0Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (56)					
40.0Nos @ Rs 566.00 per no. -					R 22640=00
(17/24) Providing KM stone do - do - TIS -					
2.0Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (56)					
2.0Nos @ Rs 2323.53 per no. -					R 4647=00
					R 4467381=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/25) Boulding 200 M. stone					B.F. Rs 446538.00
do do - T/S -					
4.00 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (56)					
4.00 Nos @ Rs 682.56 per no. -					Rs 2730.00
(19/26) Boulding & blinding of 600mm equilateral & triangle - do do -					
T/S -					
11.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (56)					
11.0 Nos @ Rs 3690.42 per no. -					Rs 40595.00
(20/27) Pav. & blinding of 600mm circular - do do - T/S -					
4.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (56)					
4.0 Nos @ Rs 5054.82 per no. -					Rs 20219.00
(21/28) Pav. & blinding of 600mm x 450mm rectangular - do do - as per T/S -					
4.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (56)					
4.0 Nos @ Rs 4915.15 per no. -					Rs 19661.00
(22/29) Pav. & blinding of side octagon - do do - T/S -					
1.0 No. - Vide T.M.B.P. (57)					
1.0 No. @ Rs 9233.95 per no. -					Rs 9234.00
(23/30) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic - do - do - T/S -					
121.40 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (57)					
121.40 M ² @ Rs 779.61 per M ² -					Rs 94645.00
					Rs 4654465.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) Bounding & fixing do 34 typical MMGsy in boundary maintenance board do do as per T/S				A.F.R. do	4654465-00
1.0 No. Vide T.M.B.P. (57)					
1.0 No. @ Rs 10331.83 per m ² —					Rs 10332=00
(25) Bounding & fixing do 35 typical MMGsy in boundary Sign board do do T/S					
2.0 Nos Vide T.M.B.P. (47)					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 10331.83 per m ² —					Rs 20664=00
(26) Earth work in excavation 36+44+46 — in foundation bar structure do do T/S					
76.62 M ³ — vide T.M.B.P. (47)					
15.64 M ³ — do do — P. (52)					
92.26 M ³ @ Rs 325.60 per m ³ —					Rs 30040=00
(27) Bounding plain Cement 37+42+47 concrete M15 in levelling course in bound. do do as per T/S					
8.95 M ³ — vide T.M.B.P. (47)					
2.06 M ³ — do do — P. (52)					
11.01 M ³ @ Rs 5275.53 per m ³ —					Rs 58084=00
(28) Bounding plain Cement 38+43+48 concrete do M20 in bound. do do T/S					
79.58 M ³ — vide T.M.B.P. (47)					
15.16 M ³ — do do — P. (53)					
94.74 M ³ @ Rs 5799.23 per m ³ —					Rs 549419=00

Continuation Rs 323004=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29) Providing & Laying R.C.C.					R.F. Rs 5323004=00
Humo pipe N.P. 600mm dia					
-do- do- as per T/S-					
7.50M - Vide T.M.B.P.				(47)	
7.50M -do- do- P.				(53)	
15.0M @ Rs 3191.78 per M					Rs 47877=
(30) Providing & Laying R.C.C.					
44+49 Humo pipe N.P. 1000MM					
-do- do- do- as per T/S-					
17.50M - Vide T.M.B.P.				(48)	
17.50M @ Rs 6272.77 per M					Rs 109773=00
(31) Earth work in structure					
in bound? -do- do- T/S-					
159.56M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P.				(49)	
159.56M ³ @ Rs 325.60 per M ³					Rs 51953=00
(32) Prov. Sand filling in					
bound? -do- do- T/S-					
3.26M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P.				(48)	
3.26M ³ @ Rs 500.80 per M ³					Rs 1633=00
(33) Painting two coats inclu-					
ding primer coat -do- do- T/S-					
24.96M ² - Vide T.M.B.P.				(51)	
24.96M ² @ Rs 108.60 per M ²					Rs 2711=00
(34) Providing P.C.C. MIS in					
open bound? -do- do- T/S-					
24.812M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P.				(48)	
24.812M ³ @ Rs 5275.53 per M ³					Rs 130896=00
					Rs 5667347=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(35) Providing P.C.C. MIS in open foundation - do - do - as per TIS -					R.F. Rs 5667847-16
103.12 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (48)					
103.12 M ² @ Rs 5275.53 per M ² -					Rs 544013-
(36) Providing P.C.C. MIS in sub structure - do - do - as per TIS -					
67.988 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (48)					
67.988 M ² @ Rs 5275.53 per M ² -					Rs 358673-
(37) Providing P.C.C./R.C.C. M20 in sub structure - do - do - as per TIS -					
15.94 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (49)					
15.94 M ² @ Rs 6238.46 per M ² -					Rs 99441-00
(38) Providing bitumen painting - do - do - as per TIS -					
17.52 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (49)					
17.52 M ² @ Rs 15.90 per M ² -					Rs 279-00
(39) Providing & Laying R.C.C. M25 in deck slab - do - do - as per TIS -					
12.82 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (49)					
12.82 M ² @ Rs 7274.60 per M ² -					Rs 93260-00
(40) S/F/placing HYSD bar reinforcement - do - do - TIS -					
1.50 MT - Vide T.M.B.P. (49)					
1.50 MT @ Rs 78810.90 per MT -					Rs 118216-

Continuation Rs 6881729-00

Continuation